ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
	11-T-073	842	D	Sherman Bryant #9102 contends action taken by Co. when on 11-9-90 his suspension culminated in discharge.
	19-T-002	843	G	Whether Co. has unilateral right to make changes in starting & quitting times of work shifts for certain emplys in IRMC organization (emplys who were members of Field Forces dept).
	14-JC-R-7	844	PG	Co has not properly classified duties & responsibilities of Pit Craneman occupation consistent with provisions of Job Description & Class. manual, so as to place it in proper relationship with other jobs in dept. & throughout plant.
	28-T-17	845	D	Emery Biddings #2536 contends action taken by Co.when on 11-26-90 his suspension culminated in discharge (excessive failure to report off properly instances)
	STIPULATION	846	D	Whether Co. violated Art 3, Sec 1 or Appendix N of CBA 8-1-89, by manner in which it displaced & laid off mechanics temporarily assigned to MMS beginning week of 2-24-91.
	1-T-24	847	D	John Hicks #22755 contends action taken by Co. when on 3-28-91 his suspension culminated in discharge (failure to comply with Last Chance agreement dated 2-7-90)
	11-T-076	848	PG	Delbert Browder #4406 contends action taken by Co. when on 1-14-91 his suspension culminated in discharge (violation of Rule 132-stealing & overall work record)
	5-T-036	849	D	Wallace Smith #22638 contends action taken by Co. when on 3/7/91 his suspension culminated in discharge (violation of rule 132-n,132-o, & 133)
	23-T-041	850	D	John Anderson #25055 contends action taken by Co.when on 1-16-91 his suspension culmimated in discharge (excessive absenteeism &/or Rule 132-d & under influence & overall unsatisfactory work record)
	4-S-20	851	G	Co. violated CBA eliminating assignment of labor leader to ladle reline area.
	19-T-038	852	G	Co. IRMC violated CBA & I/N Kote